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History Note:

CHAPTER 44 - BOARD OF OSTEOPATHIC EXAMINATION AND REGISTRATION

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108
.0109
.0110

OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE DEFINED
BOARD OF EXAMINERS

ANNUAL AUDIT

EXAMINATION REQUIREMENTS
LICENSE BY RECIPROCITY

ANNUAL REGISTRATION
COMPENSATION OF BOARD MEMBERS
STATE AND MUNICIPAL REGULATIONS
REVOCATION OF LICENSE
RESTORATION OF REVOKED LICENSE

Authority G.S. 90-129; 90-130; 90-132; 90-133; 90-134; 90-136;
90-137; 93B-4; 93B-5; 93B-6;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Repealed Eff. March 1, 1989 in accordance with G.S. 150B-59(c).



