CHAPTER 44 - BOARD OF OSTEOPATHIC EXAMINATION AND REGISTRATION

21 NCAC 44 .0101	OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE DEFINED
21 NCAC 44 .0102	BOARD OF EXAMINERS
21 NCAC 44 .0103	ANNUAL AUDIT
21 NCAC 44 .0104	EXAMINATION REQUIREMENTS
21 NCAC 44 .0105	LICENSE BY RECIPROCITY
21 NCAC 44 .0106	ANNUAL REGISTRATION
21 NCAC 44 .0107	COMPENSATION OF BOARD MEMBERS
21 NCAC 44 .0108	STATE AND MUNICIPAL REGULATIONS
21 NCAC 44 .0109	REVOCATION OF LICENSE
21 NCAC 44 .0110	RESTORATION OF REVOKED LICENSE

History Note: Authority G.S. 90-129; 90-130; 90-132; 90-133; 90-134; 90-136;

90-137; 93B-4; 93B-5; 93B-6;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Repealed Eff. March 1, 1989 in accordance with G.S. 150B-59(c).